                       PM24S/DR24S series
40W Single Output DC/DC Converter
DS_DR24S_40W_07052017                                                                        E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
P1
Model List
Model
Number

P11
Part Numbering System
PM 24 S 050 06 P A F A
Form
Factor
Input
Voltage
Number
of
Output
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
On/off
Logic
Terminal
Type
 RoHS Option Code
PM -
Panel
Mount
24 -
9~36V
S -
Single
050 -
5V
06 - 6A N -
Negative
P -
Positive
A -
Screw
terminal
F - RoHS 6/6
(Lead Free)
A - Built-in EMI filter
CONTACT: www.deltaww.com/dcdc      Email: dcdc@deltaww.com
WARRANTY
Delta offers a three (3) years limited warranty. Complete warranty information is listed on our web site or is available upon
request from Delta.
Information furnished by Delta is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Delta for
its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties, which may result from its use. No license is
granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Delta. Delta reserves the right to revise these
specifications at any time, without notice.
DR 24 S 240 08 P A F A
Form
Factor
Input
Voltage
Number
of
Output
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
On/off
Logic
Terminal
Type
 RoHS Option Code
DR -
Din-rail
24 -
9~36V
S -
Single
240 -
24V
08 - 8A N -